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Registrat
ion

Number

GADDAM MAHESH

KANNETI SUDHAKAR

BANDARU UDAY KUMAR

DARELLI SHANTHA KUMARI

SHAIK ANUSHKA

GANDU NAGESWARA RAO

AII.ABOINA AKHITA

QURESH SHAIK

GANNO]U RAJESH

Name of the candidate

MUTHAIAH

MATTAIAH

VENKATESWARLU

GNANAIAH

SUKOOR

NAGABHUSHANAM

EIXAPATHI

UDDANDU

POTHULURI

Father's Name /
Husband Name

2.87, INAVOLE, WAMNGAI.

7-2-52l1, DWARA(A NAGAR,

7-3.4011, PAKAEANDA BMR,

2-183, SC COTONY, PEDOAGOPATHI,
(ONUERU, XHAMMA[4

5-70, CHINTHAKANI, XHAMMAM

3-138, RAVINUTHAU. BONAKAL,

6.27l1, KOTHAGUDA, MAHAEUEAEAD

3-914, CHtNTHAKANT,

KHAMMAM

11-10-693/3/2/1, HANUMAN lEt\4PLe

ROAD, BUMHANPURAIVI, KHAIUI\4AIU

Address

11 17412004

5/72/7985

9lAl79A7

6/2311993

6141t996

2lAl19A9

2171200r

5/4/1985

6/7/19ag

Date of 6lrth

19Yr 8M 8D

39Yr 2M 200

36Yr 10M 24D

31Yr 1M 9D

28Yr 1M 28D

35Yr 5M 24D

23Yr 5M 25D

39Yr 2M 28D

35Yr 1M 250
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DIPLOMA IN ECG

TECHNICIAN
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DMIT + ECG

TECHNICIAN

DIPTOMA IN

CARDIOLOGY

TECHNICIAN

DIPLOMA IN

CARDIOLOGY

TFCHNICIAN

DIPLOMA IN ECG

TECHNICIAN

DIPLOMA IN ECG

TECHNICIAN

ECG TECHNICIAN
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DIPTOMA IN ECHO

CARDIO &
SONOGRAPHY
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400

400
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400

400
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Maximum

181

185

191

206

279

206

245

123

1093

Marks
secured

40.72

4l.85

42.97

46.35

49.27

46.3s

55.12

55.35

61.48

90% of
Mark5
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10% ( Age

W€lghtage

as on 01-07-
20241

41,22

5 t.85

5l.97

52.85

54.27

54.85

56.t2

65.35

69.98

90%+70%
( col.

17+18)

1ST TO 7TH

STUDY

CERTIFICATES

NOT FN'I OqFD

REMARKS

* Any objections in Provisional merit list cmdidates re instructed to submit their objections by 09/1012024 at 5:00PM without fail.
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